Period for downloading The Notice inviting quotations for accounting 
services : 09/09/2024, 11:00 AM to 27/09/2024, 04:00 PM 
Last date for receipt of sealed Bid submission (Personally):30/09/2024, 
6:10 PM. 

Quotations will be opened on 01/10/2024, 2:00 PM 

Rs. 1500/- (One thousand Five hundred only) quotation fee (Non- 
Refundable) by D.D. drawn in favour of The Director, Gujarat High Court 
Arbitration Centre, payable at Anmedabad. 

Registered Chartered accountant/Firm having knowledge of maintenance of 
account with having minimum three years of experience.